
The Dalton Convention Center 
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Price Based on 100 Pieces

Prices are subject to 20% Service Charge and applicable Sales Tax

Cucumber w/ Cream Cheese & Cherry Tomatoes
Pimento Cheese Ball & Crackers
Finger Sandwiches (Ham/Turkey & Cheese)
Rainbow Vegetable Pinwheels
Deviled Eggs
Broccoli Salad w/ Cranberries
Chicken/Tuna Salad & Crackers
Petit Fours
Mini Chicken Salad Croissants
Ham & Cream Cheese Pinwheels
Mini Cheesecakes
Jumbo Shrimp Cocktail on Ice
Fresh Vegetable Crudite
Charcuterie Board
Imported & Domestic Cheeses
Salami Pinwheel
Spicy Buffalo Cauliflower Bites
Chicken Cranberry Pinwheels
Cheeseball Bites

$195.00
$195.00
$195.00
$200.00
$195.00
$215.00
$225.00
$195.00
$275.00
$225.00
$275.00
$250.00
$225.00
$325.00
$335.00
$225.00
$225.00
$225.00
$195.00

Cold Selections

Glazed Kielbasa & Pineapple Bites
Glazed Meatballs
Franks Under Wraps
Teriyaki Chicken Skewers
Sticky Bourbon Chicken Bites
Santa Fe Egg Rolls
Chicken Fingers
Sausage Balls
Mini Quiche
Chicken Wings
(Hot, Teriyaki, Orange Glaze, Sweet, BBQ)
Spinach Artichoke Dip
Monte Cristo Pinwheels
Beef & Bacon Kabob
Italian Bruschetta
Crab Rangoon
Spinach & Feta Puffs
Beer Brat Bites
Bacon Wrapped Scallop
Bacon Wrapped Jumbo Shrimp
Tater Kegs
Shrimp Jammers

$175.00
$175.00
$190.00
$225.00
$225.00
$225.00
$200.00
$200.00
$225.00
$225.00

$225.00
$225.00
$275.00
$275.00
$275.00
$200.00
$195.00
$325.00
$350.00
$195.00
$250.00

Hot Selections


